T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/A
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
, BTY5 REH5 MATS BEDS
Pazartesi i.KSK N.KYM N.KYM G.BZT
Sal FEN5 OKBS GS5 TRKS S0S5
E.SRC i.UFC D.BCK i.UFC S.SLD
TRK5 KRN5 YD5 MAT5
Garsamba L.UFC R.AGL K.ALV N.KYM
Persembe SOS5 MAT5 QKBS MUZS DIN5
S.SLD N.KYM i.UFC U.GNS F.PLT
TRK5 YD5 PTUSS FEN5
Cuma .
i.UFC K.ALV N.GNS E.SRC

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK

Sira
1

O 00 NO Ul B WN

[
A W NR O

Ders
BED5
BTY5
DIN5
FEN5
GS5
KRN5S
MATS
MUz5
OKB5
PTUS5
REH5
SOS5
TRKS
YD5

HDS

W o WERrEPNNEFEPOUONEBRNMNNDDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
iBRAHIM KESKIN

FULYA POLAT

ESRA SERCAN KAYA

DENIZ BUCAK

RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK
ULKU GUNES

iIMRAN UFACIK

NURHAN GUNES

NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK
SEVGI SULUDERE

iIMRAN UFACIK

KIRAZ ALEV




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI

FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/B
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi DIN5 TRK5 REH5 GS5 SOS5
F.PLT E.YVZ E.YVZ D.BCK S.SLD
Sall MAT5 MUzs FEN5 OKB5
H.AYD U.GNS H.YLD E.YVZ
b MAT5 YD5 TRK5 FENS
Garsambal \ Avp K.ALV E.YVZ H.YLD
Persembe TRK5 SOS5 PTUS5 KRNVS
E.YVZ S.SLD N.GNS R.AGL
BEDS MAT5 YD5 BTY5
Cuma
G.BZT H.AYD K.ALV A.SKR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ESMA YAVUZ
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
2 BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
3 DIN5 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FENS5 4 HATICE YILDIZ
5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KRN5 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
7 MAT5 5 HILAL AYDOS
8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES
9 OKB5 2 ESMA YAVUZ
10 PTUS5 1 NURHAN GUNES
11 REHS5 1 ESMA YAVUZ
12 SOS5 3 SEVGIi SULUDERE
13 TRK5 6 ESMA YAVUZ
14 YD5 3 KIRAZ ALEV




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/C
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. TRKS SOS5 KRN5 OKB5
Pazartesi Z.BYK 5.SLD R.AGL $.DKY
ool GS5 S0S5 BEDS MAT5 | REH5
D.BCK 5.5LD G.BZT N.KYM | E.SRC
YD5 MATS BTYS TRKS
Garsamba) ALy N.KYM A.SKR Z.BYK
MAT5 PTUS5 DIN5 FENS
Persembe N.KYM N.GNS F.PLT E.SRC
MUZ5 FENS TRKS YD5
cuma 0.GNS E.SRC Z.BYK K.ALV

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ESRA SERCAN KAYA

Sira Ders HDS Mekan
1 BED5 2
2 BTY5 2
3 DIN5 2
4 FEN5 4
5 GS5 1
6 KRN5 2
7 MATS 5
8 MUZ5 1
9 OKB5 2
10 PTUSS 1
11 REH5 1
12 SOS5 3
13 TRK5 6
14 YD5 3

Ogretmen Adi

GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
AYSE BUSRA SOKER

FULYA POLAT

ESRA SERCAN KAYA

DENIiZ BUCAK

RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK
ULKU GUNES

SEMRA DOKUYUCU
NURHAN GUNES

ESRA SERCAN KAYA

SEVGI SULUDERE

ZEHRA DURU BUYUKKOMURCU
KiRAZ ALEV




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/D
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi FENS GS5 BED5 TRK5
O.YLD D.BCK G.BZT Z.BYK
Sall MUZS OKB5 SOS5 TRK5
U.GNS Z.BYK S.SLD Z.BYK
Carsamba KRI\ES MAT5 DIN5 YD5 REH5
R.AGL Z.KZC F.PLT K.ALV Z.KZC
Persembe MAT5 FENS PTHSS YD5
Z.KZC O.YLD M.OZB K.ALV
MAT5 SOS5 BTY5 TRK5
Cuma
Z.KZC S.SLD A.SKR Z.BYK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZEHRA KUZUCU

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE

2 BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER

3 DIN5 2 FULYA POLAT

4 FENS5 4 OGUZ YILDIZ

5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK

6 KRN5 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU

7 MAT5 5 ZEHRA KUZUCU

8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES

9 OKB5 2 ZEHRA DURU BUYUKKOMURCU
10 PTUS5 1 MUALLA OZBEK

11 REHS5 1 ZEHRA KUZUCU

12 SOS5 3 SEVGIi SULUDERE

13 TRKS 6 ZEHRA DURU BUYUKKOMURCU
14 YD5 3 KIRAZ ALEV




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/E
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
arartes YD5 OKB5 FENS REH5
KALV Z.BYK 0.YLD 0.YLD
oo MATS GS5 TRKS BTYS
N.KYM D.BCK Z.BYK A.SKR
Carsamba TRKS PTUSS MATS FENS YD5
Z.BYK M.OZB N.KYM oYLD | KALV
KRN5 BEDS SOS5 MAT5
Persembe R.AGL G.BZT 5.5LD N.KYM
o FENS TRKS MUZ5 DIN5 S0S5
0.YLD 7.BYK U.GNS Z.ARK 5.5LD

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OGUZ YILDIZ

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE

2 BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER

3 DIN5 2 ZEYNEP ARIK

4 FENS5 4 OGUZ YILDIZ

5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK

6 KRN5 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU

7 MAT5 5 NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK

8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES

9 OKB5 2 ZEHRA DURU BUYUKKOMURCU
10 PTUS5 1 MUALLA OZBEK

11 REHS5 1 OGUZ YILDIZ

12 SOS5 3 SEVGIi SULUDERE

13 TRKS 6 ZEHRA DURU BUYUKKOMURCU
14 YD5 3 KIRAZ ALEV




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/F
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi FEN5 YD5 PTUSS SOS5 REH5
S.YSR K.ALV F.TAS F.TAS K.ALV
Sall MAT5 BTYS TRK5 OKB5
Z.KZC A.SKR Z.GRP S.YLM
b MATS TRK5 GS5 KRN5
Garsamba Z.KzC Z.GRP D.BCK R.AGL
Persembe BEDS YD5 SOS5 TRK5
G.BZT K.ALV F.TAS Z.GRP
DIN5 MUZ5 FENS MATS
Cuma ..
Z.ARK U.GNS S.YSR Z.KZC

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: KIRAZ ALEV

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
2 BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
3 DIN5 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
4 FENS5 4 SUREYYA YASAR
5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KRN5 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
7 MAT5 5 ZEHRA KUZUCU
8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES
9 OKB5 2 SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ
10 PTUS5 1 FUNDA TAS
11 REH5 1 KIRAZ ALEV
12 SOS5 3 FUNDA TAS
13 TRKS 6 ZEHRA GARIP
14 YD5 3 KIRAZ ALEV




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI

FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/G
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi TRK5 OKB5 PTL_gss KRNVS
Z.GRP Z.GRP M.OzB R.AGL
Sall TRK5 REH5 MATS5 FEN5
Z.GRP Z.GRP H.AYD H.YLD
Carsamba TRKS YD5 MAT5 BTY5
Z.GRP G.ONR H.AYD A.SKR
Persembe GS5 DIN5 FENS MUZS SOS5
D.BCK Z.ARK H.YLD U.GNS S.SLD
MAT5 YD5 SOS5 BEDS
Cuma
H.AYD G.ONR S.SLD G.BZT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZEHRA GARIP
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
2 BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
3 DIN5 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
4 FENS5 4 HATICE YILDIZ
5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KRN5 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
7 MAT5 5 HILAL AYDOS
8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES
9 OKB5 2 ZEHRA GARIP
10 PTUS5 1 MUALLA OZBEK
11 REH5 1 ZEHRA GARIP
12 SOS5 3 SEVGIi SULUDERE
13 TRKS 6 ZEHRA GARIP
14 YD5 3 GULCIN ONUR




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/H
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) BTY5 PTUS5 GS5 YD5 MAT5
Pazartesi ..
A.SKR M.OZB D.BCK S.BZT H.AYD
Sall BED5 FEN5 YD5 TRK5
G.BZT 0.YLD S.BZT Z.GRP
Carsamba DIN5 FEN5 TRK5 MAT5S
2 0.KLK 0.YLD Z.GRP H.AYD
Persembe TRK5 OKB5 REH5 SOS5 YD5
3 Z.GRP Z.GRP M.CLK M.CLK S.BZT
SOS5 KRN5 MUZ5 MATS5
Cuma ..
M.CLK 0O.KLK U.GNS H.AYD

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MIHAL CELIK

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
BEDS 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
BTY5 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
DIN5 2 ORHAN KILIK

FENS5 4 OGUZ YILDIZ

GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK
KRN5 2 ORHAN KILIK
MAT5 5 HILAL AYDOS
MUz5 1 ULKU GUNES
OKB5 2 ZEHRA GARIP
PTUS5 1 MUALLA OZBEK
REH5 1 MIHAL CELIK

SOS5 3 MIHAL CELIK

TRKS 6 ZEHRA GARIP

YD5 3 SEVIL BOZTEPE




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/K
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. YD5 OKB5 GS5 DIN5
Pazartesi G.ONR S.YLM D.BCK 0.KLK
FENS KRN5 MATS MUZ5
sal 0.YLD 0.KLK Z.KzC U.GNS
BTYS REH5 MATS TRKS
Garsamba G.GLC i.CLK Z.KZC i.CLK
FENS S0S5 TRKS BEDS
Persembe 0.YLD F.TAS i.CLK G.BZT
s TRKS MATS S0S5 PTUS5 | YD5
i.CLK 7.KZC F.TAS FTAS | G.ONR

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: iILKNUR UNAL CELIK

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders
BED5S
BTY5
DIN5
FENS
GS5
KRN5
MATS
MUZ5
OKB5
PTUSS
REH5
SOS5
TRKS
YD5

HDS

W o W kR R NEOONNEDRNMNMNNMNDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE

GOREVL. GELECEK
ORHAN KILIK
OGUZ YILDIZ
DENIiZ BUCAK
ORHAN KILIK
ZEHRA KUZUCU
ULKU GUNES

SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ

FUNDA TAS

ILKNUR UNAL CELIK

FUNDA TAS

ILKNUR UNAL CELIK

GULCIN ONUR




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/L
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi YD5 SOS5 MATS TRK5
S.BZT A.ULS 0.GNC S.YLM
Sall OKB5 MATS TRKS BED5
E.YVZ 0.GNC S.YLM G.BZT
Carsamba DIN5 FENS MATS BTY5
Z.ARK H.YLD 0.GNC G.GLC
MAT5 GS5 KRN5 REH5 FENS
Persembe| .
0.GNC D.BCK 0.KLK A.ULS H.YLD
Cuma SOS5 TRK5 PTL.J.SS YD5 MUZS
A.ULS S.YLM M.0zB S.BZT U.GNS
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AZIZE ULUSOY
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
2 BTY5 2 GOREVL. GELECEK
3 DIN5 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
4 FENS 4 HATICE YILDIZ
5 GS5 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KRN5S 2 ORHAN KILIK
7 MAT5 5 ONDER ETHEM GENC
8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES
9 OKB5 2 ESMA YAVUZ
10 PTUS5 1 MUALLA OZBEK
11 REH5 1 AZIZE ULUSOY
12 SOS5 3 AZIZE ULUSOY
13 TRKS 6 SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ
14 YD5 3 SEVIL BOZTEPE




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 5/M
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) SOS5 MUZ5 KRN5 MAT5 YD5
Pazartesi . ..
S.SLD U.GNS O.KLK 0O.GNC S.BZT
Sall FEN5 TRK5 MATS SOS5 YD5
H.YLD M.KLY 0.GNC S.SLD S.BZT
Carsamba TRK5 REH5 BTYS !YIATS YD5
M.KLY S.BZT G.GLC 0O.GNC S.BZT
Persembe FENS MATS OKB5 PTQSS
H.YLD 0O.GNC M.KLY M.0ZB
Cuma TRKS BEDS GS5 DIN5
M.KLY G.BZT D.BCK 0O.KLK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEViL BOZTEPE
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 GALIP TAHA BOZTEPE
2 BTY5 2 GOREVL. GELECEK
3 DIN5 2 ORHAN KILIK
4 FENS5S 4 HATICE YILDIZ
5 GS5 1 DENiZ BUCAK
6 KRN5 2 ORHAN KILIK
7 MATS 5 ONDER ETHEM GENC
8 MUZ5 1 ULKU GUNES
9 OKB5 2 MUSTAFA KALAY
10 PTUSS 1 MUALLA OZBEK
11 REH5 1 SEVIL BOZTEPE
12 SOS5 3 SEVGI SULUDERE
13 TRK5 6 MUSTAFA KALAY
14 YD5 3 SEVIL BOZTEPE




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/A
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) TRK6 BED6 MUz6 PTUS6 SOS6
Pazartesi
S.DKY S.KYA K.TST M.AKS F.TAS
Sall BTY6 REH6 FEN6 GS6 MAT6
i.KSK S.KYA N.AKK S.AKS H.CKR
Carsamba MAT6 YD6 GKN6 TRK6
? H.CKR T.ERY H.CKR S.DKY
Persembe S0S6 FENG6 YD6 MAT6
: F.TAS N.AKK T.ERY H.CKR
DIN6 KRN6 GKN6 TRK6
Cuma o
N.PHL R.AGL H.CKR S.DKY

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SELEN KAYA

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
4 FEN6 4 NAIL AKKAYA
5 GKN6 2 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
8 MAT6 5 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 SELEN KAYA
12 S0S6 3 FUNDA TAS
13 TRK6 6 SEMRA DOKUYUCU
14 YD6 3 TUGBA ERYILMAZ




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/B
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi BED6 MATG S0S6 _BTY6
S.KYA 0.AKC A.ULS i.KSK
sal MATB gKNs pTY6 YD6 Nv6
0.AKC 0.AKC i.KSK T.ERY R.AGL
Carsamba FEN6 TRK6 SOS6 GS6 PTUS6
H.YLD S.DKY A.ULS S.AKS M.AKS
Persembe DiIN6 YD6 TRK6 REH6
N.PHL T.ERY S.DKY S.DKY
MUz6 TRK6 FEN6 MAT6
Cuma N
K.TST S.DKY H.YLD O.AKC
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEMRA DOKUYUCU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
4 FEN6 4 HATICE YILDIZ
5 GKN6 2 OZKAN AKCETIN
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
8 MAT6 5 OZKAN AKCETIN
9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 SEMRA DOKUYUCU
12 S0S6 3 AZIZE ULUSOY
13 TRK6 6 SEMRA DOKUYUCU
14 YD6 3 TUGBA ERYILMAZ



T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/C
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 13330 | 14220 | 15:10
arartes MAT YD6 TRK6 BTY6 GS6

&.AKC $.BZT S.DKY iksk | S.AKS
oo KRNG BTY6 | PTUS6 | SOS6 BED6
0.KLK iksk | M.AKS | G.BLT S.KYA

] FEN6 MAT6 GKN6 REH6

Garsamba 0.YLD &.AKC O.AKC A.AKC
persembe YD6 TRK6 FEN6 DIN6
S.BZT S.DKY 0.YLD 0.KLK
curm MATe [ MOzZ6 | FENG TRK6 S0S6
O.AKC | KTST | o.vp 5.DKY G.BLT

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OZKAN AKCETIN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA

2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN

3 DIN6 2 ORHAN KILIK

4 FEN6 4 OGUZ YILDIZ

5 GKN6 2 OZKAN AKCETIN

6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY

7 KRN6 2 ORHAN KILIK

8 MAT6 5 OZKAN AKCETIN

9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 OZKAN AKCETIN

12 S0S6 3 GOKHAN BULUT

13 TRK6 6 SEMRA DOKUYUCU

14 YD6 3 SEViL BOZTEPE




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/D
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) REH6 GS6 BTY6 SOS6 MAT6 GKN6
Pazartesi . N ..
S.PKC S.AKS I.KSK A.ULS 0.AKC 0.AKC
Sall TRK6 YD6 !3TY6 IYIAT6
S.PKC S.BZT i.KSK 0.AKC
b MUz6 TRK6 KRN6 FEN6
Carsambal 1ot S.PKC 0.KLK E.ATK
Persembe SOS6 FEN6 PTUS6 TRK6
A.ULS E.ATK M.AKS S.PKC
DIN6 MAT6 YD6 BED6
Cuma ..
0.KLK 0.AKC S.BZT S.KYA
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SAVAS PEKCAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 ORHAN KILIK
4 FEN6 4 ENDER ATIK
5 GKN6 2 OZKAN AKCETIN
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 ORHAN KILIK
8 MAT6 5 OZKAN AKCETIN
9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 SAVAS PEKCAN
12 S0S6 3 AZIZE ULUSOY
13 TRK6 6 SAVAS PEKCAN
14 YD6 3 SEVIL BOZTEPE




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/E
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi GKN6 FEN6 TRK6 PTUS6
H.AYD E.YRD S.CKR M.AKS
Sall KRI\£6 MAT6 BED6 BTY6
R.AGL E.DMR S.KYA i.KSK
) SOS6 GS6 FEN6 TRK6
Garsamba M.CLK S.AKS E.YRD S.CKR
persembe TRK6 MAT6 YD6 REH6
S.CKR E.DMR S.BZT S.CKR
Cuma MAT6 MUz6 DiIN6 SOS6 YD6
E.DMR K.TST F.PLT M.CLK S.BZT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEBAHAT CAKIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FEN6 4 ETHEM YARDIMCI
5 GKN6 2 HILAL AYDOS
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
8 MAT6 5 ESRA DEMIR
9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 SEBAHAT CAKIR
12 S0S6 3 MIHAL CELIK
13 TRK6 6 SEBAHAT CAKIR
14 YD6 3 SEViL BOZTEPE




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/F
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi .FI.E.N6 TRK6 BTY6 REH6
I.LUNL S.CKR A.SKR A.SKR
Sall GS6 GKN6 FI;NG SOS6 YD6
S.AKS H.CKR I.LUNL A.ULS T.ERY
Carsamba SOS6 DiIN6 YD6 MAT6
A.ULS N.PHL T.ERY H.CKR
Persembe MAT6 KRNu6 TRK6 PTUS6
H.CKR R.AGL S.CKR M.AKS
Cuma TRK6 GKN6 BED6 MAT6 MUz6
S.CKR H.CKR S.KYA H.CKR K.TST

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AYSE BUSRA SOKER

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
3 DIN6 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
4 FENG6 4 iINCi KOC UNAL
5 GKN6 2 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
8 MAT6 5 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
9 MUzZ6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 MEHMET FATIH AKSOY
11 REH6 1 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
12 S0S6 3 AZIZE ULUSOY
13 TRK6 6 SEBAHAT CAKIR
14 YD6 3 TUGBA ERYILMAZ




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/G
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. FEN6 PTUS6 GS6 BED6 REH6
Pazartesi
E.YRD N.GNS S.AKS S.KYA M.TKN
Sall TRK6 MAT6 DiIN6 ;oss
G.MNG 2.TPZ N.PHL I.CLB
Carsamba TRK6 §oss GKN6 MAT6
G.MNG i.CLB 2.TPZ 2.TPZ
Persembe FEN6 YD6 MUz6 TRK6
E.YRD M.TKN K.TST G.MNG
Cuma MAT6 BTY6 GKN6 YD6 KRNVG
2.TPZ A.SKR 2.TPZ M.TKN R.AGL
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MERVE TEKINER
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
3 DIN6 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
4 FEN6 4 ETHEM YARDIMCI
5 GKN6 2 ZELIHA TOPUZ
6 GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
8 MAT6 5 ZELIHA TOPUZ
9 MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
10 PTUS6 1 NURHAN GUNES
11 REH6 1 MERVE TEKINER
12 S0S6 3 iBRAHIM CELEBI
13 TRK6 6 GULDEN MANGIR
14 YD6 3 MERVE TEKINER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/H
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 10:30 | 1125 | 12215 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. S0S6 BTY6 PTUS6 TRK6
Pazartesi A.ULS A.SKR N.GNS E.YVZ
oo MAT6 DING GKN6 | S0S6 YD6
2.TPZ N.PHL 27z | AULS | M.TKN
BEDG6 MUZ6 FENG TRK6
Garsamba S.KYA K.TST L.UNL E.YVZ
YD6 MAT6 GKN6 TRK6
Persembe M.TKN 2.TPZ 2.TPZ E.YVZ
s KRNG REH6 FENG GS6 MAT6
R.AGL 2.TPZ i.UNL SAKS | Z.TPZ

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZELIHA TOPUZ

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

BED6 2 SELEN KAYA

BTY6 2 AYSE BUSRA SOKER
DIN6 2 NADI PEHLIVAN

FEN6 4 iINCi KOC UNAL

GKN6 2 ZELIHA TOPUZ

GS6 1 SEVAL AKSOY

KRN6 2 RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
MAT6 5 ZELIHA TOPUZ

MUz6 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
PTUS6 1 NURHAN GUNES

REH6 1 ZELIHA TOPUZ

S0S6 3 AZIZE ULUSOY

TRK6 6 ESMA YAVUZ

YD6 3 MERVE TEKINER




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/K
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. TRK6 FEN6 DING REH6
Pazartesi E.YVZ L.ONL N.PHL .ONL
ool S0S6 GS6 YD6 KRNG MAT6
AULS | SAKS | M.TKN R.AGL 2.TPZ
TRK6 S0S6 PTUS6 FENG
Garsamba E.YVZ A.ULS N.GNS L.UNL
GKN6 MUZ6 TRK6 MAT6
Persembe 2.TPZ K.TST E.YVZ 2.TPZ
BED6 YD6 MAT6 BTY6
Cuma S.KYA M.TKN 2.7pZ I.KSK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: INCIi KOG UNAL

Sira Ders HDS Mekan
1 BED6 2
2 BTY6 2
3 DIN6 2
4 FENG 4
5 GKN6 2
6 GS6 1
7 KRN6 2
8 MAT6 5
9 MUZ6 1
10 PTUS6 1
11 REH6 1
12 SOS6 3
13 TRK6 6
14 YD6 3

Ogretmen Adi

SELEN KAYA

iBRAHIM KESKIN

NADIi PEHLIVAN

iINCi KOC UNAL

ZELIHA TOPUZ

SEVAL AKSOY
RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
ZELIHA TOPUZ

KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
NURHAN GUNES

iINCi KOC UNAL

AZIZE ULUSOY

ESMA YAVUZ

MERVE TEKINER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/S
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 13330 | 14220 | 15:10
. FEN6 TRK6 YD6 MAT6
Pazartesi T.YLD G.SRB F.KRM H.OZC
oo MATG 5056 | MUz6 GS6 TRK6
H.OZC icle | U.GNs | D.BCK G.SRB
] DING TRK6 PTUS6 BED6
Garsamba F.PLT G.SRB M.ERG S.KYA
persembe FEN6 REH6 5056 GKN6
T.YLD T.YLD i.cLB M.ERG
KMYV6 BTY6 MAT6 YD6
Cuma e . i
H.OZC i.KSK H.0ZC F.KRM

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: TUGBA YILDIZ

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FEN6 4 TUGBA YILDIZ
5 GKN6 2 MUNIRE ERGUDEN
6 GS6 1 DENIZ BUCAK
7 KMYV6 2 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
8 MAT6 5 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
9 MUz6 1 ULKU GUNES
10 PTUS6 1 MUNIRE ERGUDEN
11 REH6 1 TUGBA YILDIZ
12 S0S6 3 iBRAHIM CELEBI
13 TRK6 6 GULSAH SARIBABA
14 YD6 3 FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 6/T
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi KM}/V6 M{\Te !3TY6 GKN6
H.0zC H.0zC i.KSK F.KRM
Sall TRK6 M{\T6 §ose PTUS6
G.SRB H.0zC i.CLB F.KRM
) TRK6 BED6 REH6 MAT6
Garsamba G.SRB S.KYA G.SRB H.0ZC
YD6 MUz6 S0S6 FEN6 TRK6
Persembe .. )
M.ERG | U.GNS i.CLB T.YLD G.SRB
Cuma FENG6 GS6 YD6 DIN6
T.YLD D.BCK M.ERG F.PLT

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: GULSAH SARIBABA

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED6 2 SELEN KAYA
2 BTY6 2 iBRAHIM KESKIN
3 DIN6 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FEN6 4 TUGBA YILDIZ
5 GKN6 2 FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN
6 GS6 1 DENIZ BUCAK
7 KMYV6 2 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
8 MAT6 5 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
9 MUz6 1 ULKU GUNES
10 PTUS6 1 FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN
11 REH6 1 GULSAH SARIBABA
12 S0S6 3 iBRAHIM CELEBI
13 TRK6 6 GULSAH SARIBABA
14 YD6 3 MUNIRE ERGUDEN




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/A
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. TRK7 GKN7 REH7 TTAS7
Pazartesi G.MNG S.YSR S.YSR 5.5CK
MAT7 KMYV7 BED7 FEN7
sal &.HZR G.MNG M.UST S.YSR
S0S7 TRK7 DIN7 YD7
Garsamba G.BLT G.MNG Z.ARK A.OZS
MUZ7 YD7 MAT7 FEN7
Persembe |, ons A.OZS .HZR S.YSR
MAT7 TRK7 KMYV7 | S0S7 GS7 | PTUS7
Cuma .. ..
.HzR G.MNG GMNG | GBLT | pBck | 6.HZR

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SUREYYA YASAR

Sira Ders HDS Mekan
1 BED7 2
2 DIN7 2
3 FEN7 4
4 GKN7 2
5 GS7 1
6 KMYV7 2
7 MAT7 5
8 MUz7 1
9 PTUS7 1
10 REH7 1
11 S0S7 3
12 TRK7 5
13 TTAS7 2
14 YD7 4

Ogretmen Adi
MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
ZEYNEP ARIK

SUREYYA YASAR
SUREYYA YASAR

DENIZ BUCAK

GULDEN MANGIR

OMER HAZER

ULKU GUNES

OMER HAZER

SUREYYA YASAR
GOKHAN BULUT
GULDEN MANGIR

AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
AYSE ELIF OZESER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/B
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi MAT7 DIN7 I.D.TUS7 GKN7
O.HZR Z.ARK 0O.HZR S.YSR
Sall FEN7 YP7 IYIAT7 MUZ7 .I.REH7
S.YSR A.0Z$ O.HZR U.GNS 0O.HZR
Carsamba TRK7 GS7 SOS7 TTAS7
I.CLK D.BCK M.CLK S.SCK
Persembe MAT7 SOS7 FEN7 TRK7
O.HZR M.CLK S.YSR I.CLK
KMYV7 BED7 YD7 TRK7
Cuma . .. .
S.YLM M.UST A.0ZS$ I.CLK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OMER HAZER

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 ZEYNEP ARIK

3 FEN7 4 SUREYYA YASAR

4 GKN7 2 SUREYYA YASAR

5 GS7 1 DENIZ BUCAK

6 KMYV7 2 SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ

7 MAT7 5 OMER HAZER

8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES

9 PTUS7 1 OMER HAZER

10 REH7 1 OMER HAZER

11 SOS7 3 MIHAL CELIK

12 TRK7 5 ILKNUR UNAL GELIK

13 TTAS7 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YD7 4 AYSE ELIF OZESER




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/C
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
arartes TTAS7 TRK7 REH7 | PTUS7 | MAT7
N.KTR G.MNG G.MNG | O.HZR | O.HZR
FEN7 MAT7 TRK7 5057
sal i.ONL &.HZR G.MNG G.BLT
GS7 FEN7 YD7 BED7
Garsamba| 1 Bk .UNL A.OZS M.UST
KMYV7 S0S7 DIN7 MUZ7
Persembe G.MNG G.BLT Z.ARK U.GNS
TRK7 YD7 MAT7 GKN7
Cuma .. N
G.MNG A.OZS O.HZR H.YLD

Toplam Saat: 35

Sinif Ogretmeni: GULDEN MANGIR

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders
BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN7
GS7
KMYV7
MAT7
MUz7
PTUS7
REH7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

HDS

AN U WERPREPRPONMNRERENBENDNNDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
ZEYNEP ARIK

iNCi KOC UNAL

HATICE YILDIZ

DENIZ BUCAK

GULDEN MANGIR

OMER HAZER

ULKU GUNES

OMER HAZER

GULDEN MANGIR
GOKHAN BULUT

GULDEN MANGIR
NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
AYSE ELiF OZESER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/D
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi MAT7 YI?7 FIEN7 PTUS7
N.KYM A.0ZS I.LUNL N.KYM
Sall BE.I‘37 TRK7 DIN7 MAT7
M.UST G.KNL Z.ARK N.KYM
TRK7 KMYV7 TTAS7 REH7
Garsamba G.KNL G.KNL N.KTR G.KNL
Persembe SOS7 MUZ7 MAT7 YP7
G.BLT U.GNS N.KYM A.0Z$
GS7 GKN7 SOS7 TRK7 FEN7
Cuma .. ..
D.BCK I.UNL G.BLT G.KNL I.UNL

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: GULSAH KANLIKAMA

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
3 FEN7 4 INCi KOC UNAL
4 GKN7 2 iINCi KOC UNAL
5 GS7 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KMYV7 2 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
7 MAT7 5 NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK
8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES
9 PTUS7 1 NAGIHAN KUYUMCU AMIK
10 REH7 1 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
11 SOS7 3 GOKHAN BULUT
12 TRK7 5 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 AYSE ELiF OZESER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/E
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi DIN7 BE.I.37 TTAS7 MUZ7
Z.ARK M.UST N.KTR U.GNS
| SOS7 FEN7 GKN7 TRK7
Sal G.BLT E.SRC E.SRC G.KNL
Carsamba YD7 SOS7 MAT7 KMYV7 PTUS7
T.ERY G.BLT E.GLS G.KNL E.GLS
Persembe TRK7 GS7 FEN7 MAT7
G.KNL D.BCK E.SRC E.GLS
REH7 TRK7 YD7 MAT7
Cuma
E.GLS G.KNL T.ERY E.GLS

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ERDAL GULSUVAR

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
3 FEN7 4 ESRA SERCAN KAYA
4 GKN7 2 ESRA SERCAN KAYA
5 GS7 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KMYV7 2 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
7 MAT7 5 ERDAL GULSUVAR
8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES
9 PTUS7 1 ERDAL GULSUVAR
10 REH7 1 ERDAL GULSUVAR
11 SOS7 3 GOKHAN BULUT
12 TRK7 5 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 TUGBA ERYILMAZ




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/F
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) MUz7 GS7 TTAS7 REH7 YD7
Pazartesi .. N
U.GNS D.BCK N.KTR Z.ARK A.0zS
Sall DIN7 MAT7 TRK7 YD7
Z.ARK E.GLS G.KNL A.0zZS
Carsamb MAT7 BED7 SOS7 GKN7
ampa .. .
? E.GLS M.UST i.CLB E.SRC
Persembe FEN7 KMYV7 PTUS7 TRK7
: E.SRC G.KNL E.GLS G.KNL
SOS7 MAT7 FEN7 TRK7
Cuma .
i.CLB E.GLS E.SRC G.KNL

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZEYNEP ARIK

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
3 FEN7 4 ESRA SERCAN KAYA
4 GKN7 2 ESRA SERCAN KAYA
5 GS7 1 DENIiZ BUCAK
6 KMYV7 2 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
7 MAT7 5 ERDAL GULSUVAR
8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES
9 PTUS7 1 ERDAL GULSUVAR
10 REH7 1 ZEYNEP ARIK
11 SOS7 3 iBRAHIM CELEBI
12 TRK7 5 GULSAH KANLIKAMA
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 AYSE ELiF OZESER




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/G
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. SOS7 TRK7 MAT7 MUz7 GKN7
Pazartesi . R ..
M.CLK i.UFC H.0zC U.GNS E.YRD
Sall YD7 DIN7 GKN7 FEN7
T.ERY Z.ARK E.YRD N.AKK
) BED7 PTUS7 MAT7 YD7
Garsamba M.UST H.0ZC H.0ZC T.ERY
Persembe REH7 TRK7 SOS7 TTAS7 GS7
i.UFC i.UFC M.CLK N.KTR D.BCK
FEN7 KMYV7 TRK7 MAT7
Cuma . . R
N.AKK I.UFC i.UFC H.0zC
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: IMRAN UFACIK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 ZEYNEP ARIK
3 FEN7 4 NAIL AKKAYA
4 GKN7 2 ETHEM YARDIMCI
5 GS7 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KMYV7 2 IMRAN UFACIK
7 MAT7 5 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES
9 PTUS7 1 HUSNIYE GULCAN OZCELIK
10 REH7 1 iIMRAN UFACIK
11 SOS7 3 MIHAL CELIK
12 TRK7 5 iIMRAN UFACIK
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 TUGBA ERYILMAZ



T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/H
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi K'MYV7 YD7 _TRK7 BE'I.D7
i.UFC G.ONR i.UFC M.UST
Sall MAT7 FEN7 TTAS7 PTUS7
E.GLS S.YSR N.KTR E.GLS
GS7 mUz7 TRK7 MAT7 SOS7
Carsamba ; .
S.AKS K.TST I.UFC E.GLS i.CLB
Persembe YD7 MAT7 TRK7 §os7
G.ONR E.GLS I.UFC I.CLB
FEN7 DIN7 REH7 GKN7
Cuma
S.YSR N.PHL G.ONR S.YSR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: GULCIN ONUR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
3 FEN7 4 SUREYYA YASAR
4 GKN7 2 SUREYYA YASAR
5 GS7 1 SEVAL AKSOY
6 KMYV7 2 iIMRAN UFACIK
7 MAT7 5 ERDAL GULSUVAR
8 MUz7 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
9 PTUS7 1 ERDAL GULSUVAR
10 REH7 1 GULCIN ONUR
11 SOS7 3 iBRAHIM CELEBI
12 TRK7 5 iIMRAN UFACIK
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 GULCIN ONUR




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/K
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
. BED7 REH7 TRK7 GKN7
Pazartesi M.UST R.DYG R.DYG T.YLD
FEN7 MAT7 S0S7 PTUS7
sal N.AKK Z.KzC M.CLK Z.KzZC
TRK7 TTAS7 DIN7 MUZ7
Garsamba R.DYG N.KTR N.PHL K.TST
FEN7 MAT7 TRK7 YD7
Persembe N.AKK 7.KzC R.DYG T.ERY
s KMYV7 5057 GS7 MAT7 YD7
R.DYG M.CLK | s.Aks | zkzc T.ERY

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: REYHAN DOYGUN

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders HDS
BED7
DIN7
FEN7
GKN7
GS7

KMYV7
MAT7
MUz7
PTUS7
REH7
SOS7
TRK7
TTAS7
YD7

AN U WERPREPRPONMNRERENBENDNNDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
NADI PEHLIVAN

NAIL AKKAYA

TUGBA YILDIZ

SEVAL AKSOY

REYHAN DOYGUN

ZEHRA KUZUCU

KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
ZEHRA KUZUCU

REYHAN DOYGUN

MIHAL CELIK

REYHAN DOYGUN
NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
TUGBA ERYILMAZ




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/L
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. FEN7 MAT7 REH7 mUz7 YD7
Pazartesi ..
N.AKK E.DMR | E.DMR | U.GNS G.ONR
Sall MAT7 TRK7 KMYV7 BE.I.Z)7
E.DMR R.DYG R.DYG M.UST
GKN7 MAT7 TRK7 SOS7
Garsamba E.SRC E.DMR R.DYG G.BLT
Persembe TRK7 DIN7 GS7 SOS7
R.DYG N.PHL D.BCK G.BLT
YD7 TTAS7 PTUS7 FEN7
Cuma
G.ONR N.KTR H.AYD N.AKK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ESRA DEMIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
2 DIN7 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
3 FEN7 4 NAIL AKKAYA
4 GKN7 2 ESRA SERCAN KAYA
5 GS7 1 DENIZ BUCAK
6 KMYV7 2 REYHAN DOYGUN
7 MAT7 5 ESRA DEMIR
8 MUz7 1 ULKU GUNES
9 PTUS7 1 HIiLAL AYDOS
10 REH7 1 ESRA DEMIR
11 SOS7 3 GOKHAN BULUT
12 TRK7 5 REYHAN DOYGUN
13 TTAS7 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YD7 4 GULCIN ONUR



T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 7/M
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
| MAT7 DIN7 FEN7 GKN7
Pazartesi | ¢ bmR R.AGL N.AKK N.AKK
oo TRK7 S0S7 mMUz7 GS7 | PTUS7
R.DYG G.BLT U.GNs | D.Bck | H.AYD
MAT7 KMYV7 REH7 YD7
Garsamba E.DMR R.DYG R.AGL G.ONR
MAT7 TRK7 S0S7 YD7
Persembe E.DMR R.DYG G.BLT G.ONR
TTAS7 FEN7 TRK7 BED7
Cuma ..
N.KTR N.AKK R.DYG M.UST

Toplam Saat: 35

Sinif Ogretmeni: RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU

Sira Ders HDS
1 BED7 2
2 DIN7 2
3 FEN7 4
4 GKN7 2
5 GS7 1
6 KMYV7 2
7 MAT7 5
8 MUz7 1
9 PTUS7 1
10 REH7 1
11 SOS7 3
12 TRK7 5
13 TTAS7 2
14 YD7 4

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi
MUHAMMED USTUNDAG
RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
NAIL AKKAYA

NAIL AKKAYA

DENIiZ BUCAK

REYHAN DOYGUN

ESRA DEMIR

ULKU GUNES

HIiLAL AYDOS

RAMAZAN AGLADIOGLU
GOKHAN BULUT

REYHAN DOYGUN
NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
GULCIN ONUR



T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/A
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 1125 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
arartes DINS YD8 GS8 FENS
N.PHL M.TKN S.AKS E.ATK
o BEDS TRKS INK YD8 MATS
TTZR oKkvC | icLB M.TKN H.isL
Carsamba CcvBs MATS MUZ8 TRKS
E.ATK H.isL K.TST 0.KVC
FENS GKNS REHS TRKS
Persembe E.ATK H.isL N.PHL 0.KVC
KMYVS INK8 TTAS8 MATS
Cuma . .
0.KVC i.CLB 5.5CK H.isL

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NADI PEHLIVAN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BEDS 2 TEFIK MERT TEZER

2 CVB8 2 ENDER ATIK

3 DINS 2 NADI PEHLIVAN

4 FENS 4 ENDER ATIK

5 GKN8 2 HUSEYIN iSLER

6 GS8 1 SEVAL AKSOY

7 INK8 2 iBRAHIM CELEBI

8 KMYV8 2 OKTAY KAVACIK

9 MATS 5 HUSEYIN iSLER

10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 NADI PEHLIVAN

12 TRKS8 5 OKTAY KAVACIK

13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MERVE TEKINER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/B
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 1030 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
arartes TTAS8 INKS KMYVS8 TRKS
5.5CK M.CLK G.SRB G.SRB
oo DINS cvBs MATS FENS
N.PHL E.ATK H.isL E.ATK
Carsamba MATS FENS GS8 TRK8
H.isL E.ATK S.AKS G.SRB
BEDS TRK8 REHS YD8
Persembe T.TZR G.SRB E.ATK M.TKN
MATS GKN8 MUZ8 YD8
Cuma . .
H.isL H.isL K.TST M.TKN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ENDER ATIK

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BEDS 2 TEFIK MERT TEZER

2 CVB8 2 ENDER ATIK

3 DINS 2 NADI PEHLIVAN

4 FENS 4 ENDER ATIK

5 GKN8 2 HUSEYIN iSLER

6 GS8 1 SEVAL AKSOY

7 INK8 2 MIHAL CELIK

8 KMYV8 2 GULSAH SARIBABA

9 MATS 5 HUSEYIN iSLER

10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 ENDER ATIK

12 TRKS8 5 GULSAH SARIBABA

13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MERVE TEKINER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/C
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
| mUz8 TRKS8 DIN8 YDS8 KMYV8
Pazartesi
K.TST S.PKC N.PHL M.TKN S.PKC
sal MATS CVvBS8 GK‘N8 TRKS8 FENS
H.iSL E.YRD H.isL S.PKC E.YRD
TRKS8 CVB8 REHS TTAS8 MATS
Carsamba .
S.PKC E.YRD E.YRD S.SCK H.iSL
Persembe MATS BED8 TRKS8 FENS
H.isL T.TZR S.PKC E.YRD
Cuma YD8 KMYV8 TRKS GSs8 .iNKS
M.TKN S.PKC S.PKC S.AKS i.CLB
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ETHEM YARDIMCI
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 TEFiIK MERT TEZER
2 CVB8 2 ETHEM YARDIMCI
3 DINS 2 NADI PEHLIVAN
4 FENS 4 ETHEM YARDIMCI
5 GKN8 2 HUSEYIN iSLER
6 GSs8 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 INK8 2 iBRAHIM CELEBI
8 KMYV8 2 SAVAS PEKCAN
9 MATS 5 HUSEYIN iSLER
10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 ETHEM YARDIMCI
12 TRKS8 5 SAVAS PEKCAN
13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MERVE TEKINER




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/D
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
) MATS REH8 MUz8 FEN8 TRK8
Pazartesi
N.AKS N.AKS K.TST E.YRD S.CKR
Sall YD8 CVBS8 MATS8 GKN8 GS8
M.ERG E.YRD N.AKS N.AKS S.AKS
Carsamba iNK8 YD8 TRK8 FENS
? i.CLB M.ERG S.CKR E.YRD
Persembe MATS TRK8 CVBS BEDS
: N.AKS S.CKR E.YRD T.TZR
DiN8 KMYVS8 TRK8 TTASS8
Cuma
F.PLT S.CKR S.CKR S.SCK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: NAGIHAN AKSOY

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BEDS 2 TEFiIK MERT TEZER

2 CVBS 2 ETHEM YARDIMCI

3 DINS 2 FULYA POLAT

4 FEN8 4 ETHEM YARDIMCI

5 GKN8 2 NAGIHAN AKSOY

6 GS8 1 SEVAL AKSOY

7 INK8 2 iBRAHIM CELEBI

8 KMYV8 2 SEBAHAT CAKIR

9 MATS 5 NAGIHAN AKSOY

10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 NAGIHAN AKSOY

12 TRKS8 5 SEBAHAT CAKIR

13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MUNIRE ERGUDEN




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/E
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. INK8 BED8 DIN8 MATS
Pazartesi F.TAS TTZR F.PLT 0.GNC
Sal CVB8 FEN8 TRK8 MATS REHS
T.YLD T.YLD 0.KvC | 6.GNC | O.GNC
MATS GKNS8 TRK8 YD8
Garsamba A.GNC &.GNC 0.KVC F.KRM
MUz8 GKN8 TRK8 MATS FENS
Persembe .. ..
KTST | O.GNC 0.KVC 0.GNC T.YLD
TTAS8 GS8 YD8 KMYV8
Cuma
S.5CK S.AKS F.KRM 0.KVC

Toplam Saat: 35

Sinif Ogretmeni: ONDER ETHEM GENC

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders
BEDS8
CvB8
DIN8
FEN8
GKN8

GS8

INK8
KMYV8
MAT8
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTAS8

YD8

HDS

AN O P EFP OUONMNMNMNENBENDNDDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

TEFiK MERT TEZER
TUGBA YILDIZ

FULYA POLAT

TUGBA YILDIZ

ONDER ETHEM GENC
SEVAL AKSOY

FUNDA TAS

OKTAY KAVACIK

ONDER ETHEM GENC
KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
ONDER ETHEM GENC
OKTAY KAVACIK

AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
FATMA KiRMAN DUMAN




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/F
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. BEDS TTASS KMYVS8 TRKS MUz8
Pazartesi
T.TZR S.SCK S.PKC S.PKC K.TST
sal MATS REH8 TRKS KMYV8 FEN8 YDS
N.AKS F.PKC S.PKC S.PKC F.PKC M.ERG
Carsamba CVBS GS8 GKNS8 MATS8 TRKS FEN8
F.PKC S.AKS N.AKS N.AKS S.PKC F.PKC
Persembe DIN8 TRKS MATS GKNS8 FENS
F.PLT S.PKC N.AKS N.AKS F.PKC
Cuma TRKS CvB8 FEN8 INK8 YDS8
S.PKC F.PKC F.PKC M.CLK M.ERG
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FETHIYE PEKCAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 TEFiIK MERT TEZER
2 CVB8 2 FETHIYE PEKCAN
3 DINS 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FENS 4 FETHIYE PEKCAN
5 GKN8 2 NAGIHAN AKSOY
6 GSs8 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 INK8 2 MIHAL CELIK
8 KMYV8 2 SAVAS PEKCAN
9 MATS 5 NAGIHAN AKSOY
10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 FETHIYE PEKCAN
12 TRKS 5 SAVAS PEKCAN
13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MUNIRE ERGUDEN




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/G
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi CVBS8 YD8 FENS mMUz8 REHS8
E.ATK F.KRM E.ATK K.TST F.PLT
Sall TRKS8 TTAS8 MA.TS GK_!\JS
0.KVC N.KTR M.0zC M.0zC
) iINK8 YDS FEN8 DIN8
Garsamba F.TAS F.KRM E.ATK F.PLT
Persembe KMYV8 MATS TRKS8 FENS
0.KVC M.0zZ¢ 0.KVC E.ATK
BEDS TRKS8 MATS8 GS8
Cuma N
T.TZR 0.KVC M.0z¢ S.AKS
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FULYA POLAT
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 TEFIK MERT TEZER
2 CVBS 2 ENDER ATIK
3 DINS 2 FULYA POLAT
4 FEN8 4 ENDER ATIK
5 GKN8 2 MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
6 GS8 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 INK8 2 FUNDA TAS
8 KMYV8 2 OKTAY KAVACIK
9 MATS 5 MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REHS8 1 FULYA POLAT
12 TRKS8 5 OKTAY KAVACIK
13 TTASS 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YDS 4 FATMA KiRMAN DUMAN




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI

FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/H
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
. TRK8 CVBS8 GKN8 MATS GS8 FENS
Pazartesi .
I.CLK F.PKC N.AKS N.AKS S.AKS F.PKC
sal FENS MATS TTAS8 BEDS
F.PKC N.AKS S.SCK T.TZR
Carsamba MATS CVBS TRK8 FENS YDS
N.AKS F.PKC I.CLK F.PKC M.ERG
Persembe DIN8 FENS YDS mMUz8 GKN8
0.KLK F.PKC M.ERG K.TST N.AKS
iINK8 TRK8 KMYV8 REH8
Cuma .
F.TAS i.CLK S.YLM F.TAS
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FUNDA TAS
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 TEFiIK MERT TEZER
2 CVB8 2 FETHIYE PEKCAN
3 DINS 2 ORHAN KILIK
4 FENS 4 FETHIYE PEKCAN
5 GKN8 2 NAGIHAN AKSOY
6 GSs8 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 INK8 2 FUNDA TAS
8 KMYV8 2 SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ
9 MATS 5 NAGIHAN AKSOY
10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 FUNDA TAS
12 TRKS8 5 ILKNUR UNAL CELIK
13 TTASS 2 AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
14 YDS 4 MUNIRE ERGUDEN




T.C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/K
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 | 10:30 | 1125 | 12215 | 1330 | 1420 | 15:10
Pazartesi GS8 CVB8 MUZ8 FENS TRKS
SAKS | FPKC | KTST F.PKC i.CLK
MATS TTASS YD8 DINS
Sall M.OZC 5.5CK M.ERG 0.KLK
YD8 INKS TRKS GKNS
Garsamba M.ERG F.TAS i.CLK M.OZC
FENS KMYVS REHS MAT8
Persembe F.PKC 5.YLM M.OZC M.0ZC
MAT8 BEDS TRKS CVBS
Cuma . )
M.OZC TTZR i.CLK F.PKC

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: MELIKE OZCELIK UNLO

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders
BEDS8
CvB8
DIN8
FEN8
GKN8
GS8
INK8
KMYV8
MAT8
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTAS8
YD8

HDS

AN O P EFP OUONMNMNMNENBENDNDDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

TEFIK MERT TEZER
FETHIYE PEKCAN
ORHAN KILIK

FETHIYE PEKCAN
MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
SEVAL AKSOY

FUNDA TAS

SELEN BEKIL YILMAZ
MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
ILKNUR UNAL CELIK

AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN

MUNIRE ERGUDEN




T.C.
PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU
8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/L
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi CVB8 DIN8 KMYV8 TRK8
azartest | e pke 0.KLK M.KLY M.KLY
Sall REH8 iINK8 FEN8 TRK8 TTASS
F.KRM M.CLK F.PKC M.KLY S.SCK
YD8 GKN8 MATS FEN8 GS8
Carsamba .. ..
F.KRM M.0zZC M.0z¢ F.PKC S.AKS
MATS TRK8 CVB8 FENS mMUz8
Persembe ..
M.0z¢ M.KLY F.PKC F.PKC K.TST
YD8 MATS FENS BEDS
Cuma N
F.KRM M.OzZC F.PKC T.TZR

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN

Sira
1

O 00N O Ul b WN

I o O
2w NERLRO

Ders
BEDS8
CvB8
DIN8
FEN8
GKN8
GS8
INK8
KMYV8
MAT8
MUz8
REHS8
TRK8
TTAS8
YD8

HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

TEFIK MERT TEZER
FETHIYE PEKCAN

ORHAN KILIK

FETHIYE PEKCAN

MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
SEVAL AKSOY

MIHAL CELIK

MUSTAFA KALAY
MELIKE OZCELIK UNLU
KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN
MUSTAFA KALAY

AYFER DEDE,SERPIL SECKIN
FATMA KiRMAN DUMAN

AN O P EFP OUONMNMNMNENBENDNDDN




T.

C.

PURSAKLAR KAYMAKAMLIGI
FERIDE BEKCIOGLU ORTAOKULU

8./9./025
Sinif Kodu 8/M
SERDAR KAYA
OKUL MUDURU
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
09:00 09:50 10:45 11:35 12:50 13:40 14:30
09:40 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:30 14:20 15:10
Pazartesi YD8 GS8 FENS BEDS
F.KRM S.AKS T.YLD T.TZR
Sall TRK8 YDS MATS8 CVB8
M.KLY F.KRM H.CKR T.YLD
Carsamba TTAS8 REHS8 TRKS8 DIN8
N.KTR H.CKR M.KLY 0.KLK
TRKS8 KMYV8 MATS8 GKN8 INK8
Persembe
M.KLY M.KLY H.CKR H.CKR F.TAS
Cuma MATS KmMyvs | mMUz8 FENS GKN8
H.CKR M.KLY K.TST T.YLD H.CKR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 TEFIK MERT TEZER
2 CVB8 2 TUGBA YILDIZ
3 DINS 2 ORHAN KILIK
4 FENS 4 TUGBA YILDIZ
5 GKN8 2 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
6 GS8 1 SEVAL AKSOY
7 INK8 2 FUNDA TAS
8 KMYV8 2 MUSTAFA KALAY
9 MAT8 5 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
10 MUzs8 1 KEVSER TASTEMEL AKAY
11 REH8 1 HAMIDE COSAR CAKIR
12 TRKS8 5 MUSTAFA KALAY
13 TTASS 2 NAZMIYE KATIRCI,SEYMA GUNDOGMUS
14 YDS 4 FATMA KIRMAN DUMAN




